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Fin. Top 20 Teams Scores
1 Florida Atlantic U. 311 309 620

2 Princeton University 310 312 622

3 Middle Tennessee St. 309 317 626

4 Cincinnati, U. of 313 315 628

5 Illinois, U. of 320 312 632

6 Yale University 326 324 650

UAB 326 324 650

8 Siena College 333 340 673

9 Rutgers University 337 341 678

Fin. Top 20 Players School Scores
1 P. Phol-uayporn FLA Atlan. 75 71 146

2 Seul Ki Park Illinois 74 77 151

3 June Bolme FLA Atlan. 78 74 152

4 Sharla Cloutier Princeton 75 78 153

5 Hillery Wilson Cincinnati 75 79 154

Michelle Grilli Princeton 78 76 154

Leigh Wilkins Middle TN 75 79 154

*Caitlin Sullivan Princeton 77 77 154

9 Marianne Erb Cincinnati 78 79 157

Carolyn Cochran UAB 77 80 157

Clara Leathers Middle TN 80 77 157

Allison Mayborg Cincinnati 79 78 157

Alexis Etow Princeton 77 80 157

14 Jennifer Head UAB 82 76 158

Taryn Durham Middle TN 76 82 158

Annika Welander Princeton 80 78 158

Maggie McGill Middle TN 79 79 158

18 Stephanie Mory Illinois 82 78 160

Sarah Bires Cincinnati 81 79 160

20 Lauren Braswell Rutgers 77 84 161

Marlowe Boukis Princeton 80 81 161
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1 Florida Atlantic U. 311 309 620

1 P. Phol-uayporn 75 71 146

3 June Bolme 78 74 152

T 22 Karine Bolme 79 83 162

T 28 Kimberly D'Andrea 79 85 164

T 28 Jennifer Norton 83 81 164

2 Princeton University 310 312 622

4 Sharla Cloutier 75 78 153

T  5 Michelle Grilli 78 76 154

T  9 Alexis Etow 77 80 157

T 14 Annika Welander 80 78 158

T 20 Marlowe Boukis 80 81 161

3 Middle Tennessee St. 309 317 626

T  5 Leigh Wilkins 75 79 154

T  9 Clara Leathers 80 77 157

T 14 Taryn Durham 76 82 158

T 14 Maggie McGill 79 79 158

T 25 Mallory Bishop 79 84 163

4 Cincinnati, U. of 313 315 628

T  5 Hillery Wilson 75 79 154

T  9 Marianne Erb 78 79 157

T  9 Allison Mayborg 79 78 157

T 18 Sarah Bires 81 79 160

T 32 Sarah Stamper 81 84 165

5 Illinois, U. of 320 312 632

2 Seul Ki Park 74 77 151

T 18 Stephanie Mory 82 78 160

T 25 Casey Burden 87 76 163

T 28 Kristi Kallergis 83 81 164

T 35 Meghan Naik 81 85 166

T  6 Yale University 326 324 650

T 22 Ellie Brophy 80 82 162

T 22 Lindsay Hong 81 81 162

T 25 Cindy Shin 84 79 163

T 39 Natasha Spackey 86 82 168

T 39 Taylor Lee 81 87 168
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T  6 UAB 326 324 650

T  9 Carolyn Cochran 77 80 157

T 14 Jennifer Head 82 76 158

T 35 Alyson Mitchell 85 81 166

T 41 Christina Wentworth 82 87 169

T 48 Lois Jones 85 95 180

8 Siena College 333 340 673

T 28 Melissa Agostinelli 83 81 164

T 41 Bridget Erwin 83 86 169

T 43 Bridget Carr 86 84 170

47 Laura Woolgar 81 93 174

50 Jessica Jackson 92 89 181

9 Rutgers University 337 341 678

T 20 Lauren Braswell 77 84 161

T 35 Lauren Huhnerkoch 87 79 166

38 Ashley Fowler 83 84 167

52 Jen Rudy 91 94 185

53 Stephanie Yastrub 90 100 190

Fin. Name School Scores
T  5 Caitlin Sullivan Princeton 77 77 154

T 32 Kristine Cook Illinois 79 86 165

T 32 Erica Im Yale 81 84 165

T 43 Ashley Combs Cincinnati 86 84 170

T 45 Mya Pronschinske Cincinnati 88 84 172

T 45 Sarah Ryan Cincinnati 83 89 172

T 48 Ahsley Young Yale 90 90 180

51 Marion Stanley Yale 96 87 183


